A comprehensive LED downlight family offering high
performance across an extensive range of applications
Chalice
Corridor and Staircases
Corridors and staircases are primarily circulation areas but they
also make an architectural statement, underlining the prestige of
the building and its occupants. As well as facilitating orientation
and providing a safe, reassuring environment, well-designed

8001200 400
cd/klm C270 | C90C180 | C0
Chalice 200
300450 150
cd/klm C270 | C90C180 | C0
Chalice 150
500750 250
cd/klm C270 | C90C180 | C0
Chalice 150 version Chalice 200 version
Chalice Pro
Chalice Pro HO Surface 5 000lmChalice Pro HO Recessed 5 000lm Chalice Pro HO Surface 7 500lm, 10 000lm
Description Wt (kg) SAP Code
Chalice 200
CHAL 200 LED1400-830 HF RSB 0.76 96629019
CHAL 200 LED1400-840 HF RSB 0.76 96629020
CHAL 200 LED2000-830 HF RSB 0.76 96642304
CHAL 200 LED2000-840 HF RSB 0.76 96642305
CHAL 200 LED3000-830 HF RSB 0.89 96629021
CHAL 200 LED3000-840 HF RSB 0.89 96629022
Chalice150
CHAL 150 LED1400-830 HF RSB 0.46 96629023

CHAL 200 FROSTED RING 0.1 96627649
CHAL 150 FROSTED RING 0.05 96627651
Ordering guideChalice - Configuration guide
CHAL 200 LED1400-830 HF E3 RSB WL6
Optional
WL3 Cable with 3 pole Wieland plug
WL4 Cable with 4 pole Wieland plug
WL5 Cable with 5 pole Wieland plug
WL6 Cable with 6 pole Wieland plug
WO5 Cable with 5 pole Wago plug
SR2 2 core cable with Schuko plug
RSB Satinbrite reflector
Optional
E3 3 hour, manual test emergency lighting
E3TX 3 hour, Self/Addressable test emergency lighting
EC Central battery emergency lighting
HF Fixed output driver
HFIX DALI dimmable driver
LED1400-830 Nominal 1400 lumen LED, CRI 80 3000K
LED1400-840 Nominal 1400 lumen LED, CRI 80 4000K
LED2000-830 Nominal 2000 lumen LED, CRI 80 3000K
LED2000-840 Nominal 2000 lumen LED, CRI 80 4000K
LED3000-830 Nominal 3000 lumen LED, CRI 80 3000K
LED3000-840 Nominal 3000 lumen LED, CRI 80 4000K
CHAL 200 Cut out diameter 200mm
CHAL 150 Cut out diameter 150mm
Configuration
Ordering guides and tables.
HF - On/off
RSB - Satinbrite reflector
NEW!
Configure a lighting solution with myProduct
The new myProduct configurator allows you to quickly and
easily configure a lighting solution.
Try it now at www.thornlighting.com/myproduct
Description Wt (kg) SAP Code
Chalice Pro CRI 90, mirrorbrite reflector, dimmable
CHAL PRO LED900-930 HFIX RMB W6 0.71 96642629
CHAL PRO LED900-940 HFIX RMB W6 0.71 96642630
CHAL PRO LED1600-930 HFIX RMB W6 0.71 96642631
CHAL PRO LED1600-940 HFIX RMB W6 0.71 96642632
CHAL PRO LED2400-930 HFIX RMB W6 0.77 96642625
CHAL PRO LED2400-940 HFIX RMB W6 0.77 96642626
Chalice Pro CRI 90, satinbrite reflector, dimmable
CHAL PRO LED900-930 HFIX RSB W6 0.71 96642633
CHAL PRO LED900-940 HFIX RSB W6 0.71 96642634
CHAL PRO LED1600-930 HFIX RSB W6 0.71 96642635
CHAL PRO LED1600-940 HFIX RSB W6 0.71 96642636
CHAL PRO LED2400-930 HFIX RSB W6 0.77 96642627
CHAL PRO LED2400-940 HFIX RSB W6 0.77 96642628
Chalice Pro CRI 80, mirrorbrite reflector, dimmable
CHAL PRO LED1100-830 HFIX RMB W6 0.71 96642356
CHAL PRO LED1100-840 HFIX RMB W6 0.71 96642357
CHAL PRO LED2000-830 HFIX RMB W6 0.71 96642358
CHAL PRO LED2000-840 HFIX RMB W6 0.71 96642359
CHAL PRO LED3000-830 HFIX RMB W6 0.77 96642360
CHAL PRO LED3000-840 HFIX RMB W6 0.77 96642361
Chalice Pro CRI 80, satinbrite reflector, dimmable
CHAL PRO LED1100-830 HFIX RSB W6 0.71 96642332
CHAL PRO LED1100-840 HFIX RSB W6 0.71 96642333
CHAL PRO LED2000-830 HFIX RSB W6 0.71 96642334
CHAL PRO LED2000-840 HFIX RSB W6 0.71 96642335
CHAL PRO LED3000-830 HFIX RSB W6 0.77 96642336
CHAL PRO LED3000-840 HFIX RSB W6 0.77 96642337
Chalice Pro attachments
CHAL PRO HALO RING 0.17 96627650
CHAL 150 FROSTED RING 0.05 96627651
CHAL PRO WALLWASHER RSB W6 0.17 96627652
CHAL PRO WALLWASHER RMB W6 0.17 96628054
Ordering guideChalice Pro - Configuration guide
CHAL PRO LED1100-830 HF E3 RMB GY WL6
Optional
WL3 Cable with 3 pole Wieland plug
WL4 Cable with 4 pole Wieland plug
WL5 Cable with 5 pole Wieland plug
WL6 Cable with 6 pole Wieland plug
WO5 Cable with 5 pole Wago plug
SR2 3 core cable with Schuko plug
GY Grey bezel
W0 Pure white bezel (RAL 9010)
W6 White bezel (RAL 9016)
RMB Mirrorbrite reflector
RSB Satinbrite reflector
Optional
E3 3 hour, manual test emergency lighting
E3TX 3 hour, Self/Addressable test emergency lighting
EC Central battery emergency lighting
HF Fixed output driver
HFIX DALI dimmable driver
LED900-930 Nominal 900 lumen LED, CRI 90 3000K
LED900-940 Nominal 900 lumen LED, CRI 90 4000K
LED1100-830 Nominal 1100 lumen LED, CRI 80 3000K
LED1100-840 Nominal 1100 lumen LED, CRI 80 4000K
LED1600-930 Nominal 1600 lumen LED, CRI 90 3000K
LED1600-940 Nominal 1600 lumen LED, CRI 90 4000K
LED2000-830 Nominal 2000 lumen LED, CRI 80 3000K
LED2000-840 Nominal 2000 lumen LED, CRI 80 4000K
LED2400-930 Nominal 2400 lumen LED, CRI 90 3000K
LED2400-940 Nominal 2400 lumen LED, CRI 90 4000K
LED3000-830 Nominal 3000 lumen LED, CRI 80 3000K
LED3000-840 Nominal 3000 lumen LED, CRI 80 4000K
CHAL PRO Chalice Pro, Cut out diameter 150mm
Description Wt (kg) SAP Code
Recessed, 5 000lm
CHAL PRO LED5000-830 HF MB W6 MRE 2.0 96666155
CHAL PRO LED5000-840 HF MB W6 MRE 2.0 96666156
CHAL PRO LED5000-830 HFI MB W6 MRE 2.0 96666157
CHAL PRO LED5000-840 HFI MB W6 MRE 2.0 96666158
Surface mounted, 5 000lm
CHAL PRO LED5000-830 HF MB W6 MSF 3.0 96666159
CHAL PRO LED5000-840 HF MB W6 MSF 3.0 96666160
CHAL PRO LED5000-830 HFI MB W6 MSF 3.0 96666161
CHAL PRO LED5000-840 HFI MB W6 MSF 3.0 96666162
Surface mounted, 7 500lm
CHAL PRO LED7500-830 HF MB W6 MSF 4.0 96666163
CHAL PRO LED7500-840 HF MB W6 MSF 4.0 96666164
CHAL PRO LED7500-830 HFI MB W6 MSF 4.0 96666165
CHAL PRO LED7500-840 HFI MB W6 MSF 4.0 96666166
Surface mounted, 10 000lm
CHAL PRO LED10000-830 HF MB W6 MSF 4.0 96666167
CHAL PRO LED10000-840 HF MB W6 MSF 4.0 96666168
CHAL PRO LED10000-830 HFI MB W6 MSF 4.0 96666169
CHAL PRO LED10000-840 HFI MB W6 MSF 4.0 96666170
Ordering guideChalice Pro HO - Configuration guide
HFIX - Digital dimming
RMB - Mirrorbrite reflector
RSB - Satinbrite reflector
W6 - Color RAL9016
HF - On/off
HFI - Dali dimmable
MB - Midbeam
W6 - Colour RAL9016
MRE - Mounted recessed
MSF - Mounted surface
CHAL PRO LED5000-830 HF E3 MB W6 WL6
MRE Recessed (5000 lumen only)
MSF Surface
W6 White bezel (RAL 9016)
NW narrow beam, on request
MB medium beam
WD wide beam, on request
VW very wide beam, on request
Optional
E3 3 hour, manual test emergency lighting, available for MRE version
EC Central battery emergency lighting, available with HFI driver
HF Fixed output driver
HFI DALI dimmable driver
LED5000-830 Nominal 5000 lumen LED, CRI 80 3000K
LED5000-840 Nominal 5000 lumen LED, CRI 80 4000K
LED7500-830 Nominal 7500 lumen LED, CRI 80 3000K
LED7500-840 Nominal 7500 lumen LED, CRI 80 4000K
LED10000-830 Nominal 10000 lumen LED, CRI 80 3000K
LED10000-840 Nominal 10000 lumen LED, CRI 80 4000K
CHAL PRO Chalice Pro HO
thornlighting.com/CHPH
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. All descriptions, illustrations, drawings and
specifications in this publication present only general particulars and shall not form part of any contract. The right
is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement. All goods supplied by the
company are supplied subject to the company’s General Conditions of Sale, a copy of which is available on request.
All measurements are in millimetres and weights in kilograms unless otherwise stated.
SAP: 96644247   Publication Date: 06/17
5 Year Warranty
As a globally leading luminaire manufacturer,
Thorn Lighting provides a five-year warranty for
its complete product range within all European
Countries.
Africa
ZG Lighting France
156 Boulevard Haussmann
75379 Paris Cedex 08, France
T +33 1 49 53 62 62
F +33 1 49 53 62 40
Australia
ZG Lighting Australia Pty Ltd
43 Newton road, Wetherhill Park,
NSW 2164
T +61 2 8786 6000
F +61 2 9612 2700
Austria
ZG Lighting Austria GmbH
Wagramer Strasse 19
1220 Wien
T +43 1 258 26 01-0
F +43 1 258 26 01-82845
Benelux
ZG Lighting Benelux